
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$7,254.57

 Pay

 Pay

$7,689.84

$7,689.84

If Received By

If Received By

2006

2006

$802.92

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

  GENERAL REVENUE
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

  SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL

09/28/2007

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

2006  Delinquent Real Estate

2006  Delinquent Real Estate

10

10

0.0443
7.2070

5.8482
0.7250

Paid

0.0500

Sep 28, 2007

Sep 28, 2007

465,000
465,000
465,000

465,000
465,000

2006-3803145

163763

163763

527.92
275.00

$7,689.84 SCYLLA PROPERTIES

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

VARADI JOHN M & LILLIAN
PO BOX 980
COMO, MS    38619

VARADI JOHN M & LILLIAN
PO BOX 980
COMO, MS    38619

EK   NAVARRE BCH PROJ
ES   NAVARRE BEACH FIRE

282S269180003000120

282S269180003000120

13.8745

7877 GULF UT-1

BEG AT SE COR OF LOT 12 BLK 3
NAVARRE BCH RES SEC 1 W ALG
CUR

7877 GULF UT-1

BEG AT SE COR OF LOT 12 BLK 3
NAVARRE BCH RES SEC 1 W ALG
CUR
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

23.25
3,351.26

20.60
337.13

2,719.41

Paid By

465,000
465,000

1014

1014

465,000

465,000
465,000 0

0

0
0
0

$6,451.65




