SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2006 Delinquent Real Estate

 ACCOUNT NUMBER
 TAX YEAR
 TYPE
 FOLIO
 MILLAGE CODE
 ESCROW

 282S269180003000120
 2006
 REAL ESTATE
 163763
 10
 1014

Exemptions

VARADI JOHN M & LILLIAN PO BOX 980 COMO, MS 38619

7877 GULF UT-1

BEG AT SE COR OF LOT 12 BLK 3 NAVARRE BCH RES SEC 1 W ALG CUR

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUN	T TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
SANTA ROSA COUNTY							
GENERAL REVENUE	5.8482	465,000	0	465,000	2,719.41		
ROAD AND BRIDGE	0.7250	465,000	0	465,000	337.13		
SHERIFF, JUDGES, JAIL	0.0443	465,000	0	465,000	20.60		
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD	7.2070	465,000		465,000	3,351.26		
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0500	465,000	0 4	465,000	23.25		
TOTAL MILLAGE	13.8745		AD VALO	REM TAXES	\$6,451.65		

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS							
LEVYING AUTHORIT	TY	TELEPI	HONE		AMOUNT		
EK NAVARRE BCH	PROJ				527.92		
ES NAVARRE BEACH FIRE					275.00		
	\$802.92						
COMBINED AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS \$7,254.57							
If Received By	Sep 28, 2007						
•	1 -						
Pay	\$7,689.84						

STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2006 Delinquent Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
282S269180003000120	2006	REAL ESTATE	163763	10	1014

7877 GULF UT-1

VARADI JOHN M & LILLIAN
PO BOX 980
COMO, MS 38619

BEG AT SE COR OF LOT 12 BLK 3 NAVARRE BCH RES SEC 1 W ALG CUR See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PAY WITH CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD ONLY.

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARC-LINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Received By	Sep 28, 2007		
Pay	\$7,689.84		